
Women’s Guild 2023 Calendar  
 

JANUARY Fri, Jan 6  Armenian Christmas Luncheon, General Body meeting afterwards 

Sat, Jan 7  Manoogian Manor visit, Armenian Christmas, 11:00am 

Wed, Jan 18 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 
 

FEBRUARY Wed, Feb 1  General Body meeting, 7:00pm, ZOOM 

Wed, Feb 15 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 
 

MARCH Wed, March 1 General Body meeting, 7:00 pm 

 Sat., March 4 Saintly Women’s Day program & luncheon, 11:30am  

Wed, March 15 Executive Board meeting after Lenten services, 7:00pm 
 

APRIL       Sun, April 2  Palm Sunday Bake Sale  

Sun, April 9  Easter Sunday Tea 

Wed, April 12 General Body meeting, DATE CHANGE (Holy Week), 7:00pm 

Sat, April 15 Manoogian Manor visit, Easter, 11:00am 

Wed, April 19 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 

Mon, April 24 Armenian Martyrs’ Day 
 

MAY Wed, May 3 General Body meeting, 7:00pm 

Wed, May 17 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 
 

JUNE       Sun, June 4  Hokehankist for Women’s Guild Members, Tea after services 

Wed, June 7 Membership Dinner 

Wed, June 21 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 
Thurs., June 22 Summer Outing – Matthaei Botanical Gardens & Nichols Arboretum 

 

JULY Sat, July 22  Manoogian Manor visit, Transfiguration of Our Lord, 11:00am 
 

AUGUST Wed, Aug 16 Executive Board Meeting, 7:00pm 

Sat, Aug 19  Manoogian Manor visit, Assumption of the Holy Mother of God, 11:00am 

Sun, Aug 13  Church Picnic Bake Sale, after services 
 

SEPTEMBER Wed, Sept 6 General Body meeting, 7:00pm 

Sun, Sept 10 Khunjook/Family Fun Day  

Sat, Sept 23  Manoogian Manor visit, Exaltation of the Holy Cross, 11:00am 

Wed, Sept 20 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 
 

OCTOBER      Wed, Oct 4  General Body meeting, 7:00pm, ZOOM or in Vet’s Building 

Fri & Sat, Oct 6-7 Bazaar Bake Sale & Hot Foods volunteers 

Wed, Oct 18 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 

Sat, Oct 28 Anniversary Gala: WG 85th & Heritage Collection 50th, Evening Event 
 (NOTE: DATE CHANGE) 

 

NOVEMBER Wed, Nov 1  General Body meeting, Elections & Alternatives for Girls drop-off 

Wed, Nov 15 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 
 

DECEMBER Wed, Dec 6  Christmas Dinner 

Sun, Dec 17  Christmas Cookie Sale, after services 

Wed, Dec 13 Executive Board meeting, 7:00pm 


